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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-8 ̂ 0

80-697

81-162

81-180

81-250

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

tti*

Mies

Nimmons

Nixon

Nielsen

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Wil l i e M.

Columbia, SC

Jessie Pearline

Lexinston. SC

Jenny Lynn

T.fi-x-irtPt-.rm. SC

Lorraine

Columbia, SC

Mary Sue

Columbia. SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Pressley

Jones

Stone

Wise

Sandow

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ulysses

Columbia, SC

KpnnPtb

West C°la, SC

Warren Thomas

^ -Lexington . SC
Steve Alton

Irmo, SC

Robert Lee

Columbia , SC

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

W
27

27
24

.20
26

24
36

38

w
White

C
Colored

B

—2

W

B

W

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Sep

-J-uL

Feb

Feb
Feb

Mar

Mai

Mai

Day

26

-2k
2?
20

24
27

2
2C

2!

Year

4-930.
1980
1981
1981
1981

1981
1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

~l?u
Mar

Mar

Mar

Mar
Mar

Mar

Day

L 2
7

11
28

31
25

25

Year

5-498
? 198

1981

1981
1981
1981
1981

1981

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

) Lexinston, SC

Rev. Chas. B. Da

Lexington. SC

Rev. George Ashfoi
'

Lexington County,

iilanitti R; Swviii
Lexington, SC

REMARKS

Probate Judge

rfkins

d
SC

t Asso. Probate Judge !

|

i


